TOP 10 - POUSSINS

OP 10 PAR CA

NEDELEC
MARIN
PLESSIS

TOP 10 - BENJAMINS

EGORIE

TOP 10 - JUNIORS

TOP 10 - MINIMES

LANGLET
PILLARD
LIEBESKIND

QUANTIN
CRAMPON
LANGLET
NEDELEC
AUPRINCE
G.
PLESSIS
G.

Celien
Nicolas
llona
Loann
Nylls
Loann
Erin
Axel

192
100

92
88
46
46
34
30

TOP 10 - CADETS

PATELSKI Alessio 250
SERANDOUR Ellande 226
VIGOUROUX Lucien 210
LUU Kevin 130
VONCK Baptiste 68
CRISTINA Romain 50
TOP 10 - SENIORS
LUU Nhan 160
PILARDEAU Anthony 146
FORTIN Franck 126
PATELSKI Christophe 120
BONNINGRE Quentin 100
THUILLOT Thierry 94
BERATTO Thomas 92
CHABANOL Matthias 88
HAKIM Reda 76
DOURLEN Frédéric 68

TOP 10 - VETERANS

MORVAN Nathan 342
HAKIM Evan 284
NATY Samuel 88
MARTIN Thibaut 42
OTTAVI Baptiste 38
KRYSZTEFIAK Alan 38
DUCA Dylan 34
PILLARD Manon 34

LANERY
FILLIATRE
PELLERIN
BENEDIC
PERON
JACQUIN
BRENOT
CAMPS
BAILLY
BRISON

Franck
Stéphane
Jean
Tony
Bruno
Alain
Daniel
Richard
Fabrice
Sylvain

310
232
214
210
168
140
134
68
52
42

:: PROCHAIN TAM ::

LA SAISON PROCHAINE
DES SEPTEMBRE




